
THE MANOR GATEHOUSE CLUB
Rambling Group Programme April to October 2012

Secretary: Pete Knight 0151 336 4922

W = car park in Wales, by Hawarden Castle. E = car park in England at the Toby Carvery, Mickle Trafford.  The map reference is for the start 
of the walk. Phone the leader if there is any doubt about the walk. Members making their own way to the start should advise the leader. A fuel 
contribution is payable by passengers to drivers. 

Date Day Meet Time Start Gd Walk Leader

Apr 3 Tues W
W

8.30
9.30

17/628506
117/198433

A
C

Snowdon via Watkin Path fm Nantgwynant (£) 8 m, 3400 ft
Valle Crucis Abbey & the Panorama, 7 m, 650 ft

Dave Green
Margaret Boulton

Apr 11 Wed W 8.30 255/059413 B+ Cerrig Coediog fm Cynwyd, 11 m, 2000 ft David Cross

Apr 16 Mon Start 10.30 117/702362 C- Local History #2. Shotwick Castle & Saughall, 4 m Charles Milne 

Apr 18 Wed W 8.30 256/193481 B Llantysilio mountain fm Ponderosa, 8 m Will & Gwyneth

Apr 26 Thur W
W

8.30
9.30

17/720582
116/188574

A
C

Pen Lithrig yr Wrach, Helgi Ddu fm Capel Curig, 9m, 2800ft
Moel Gyw & Llyn Gweryd fm Llanarmon-yn-Ial, 7m, 1200ft

David and Liz Reilly
Keith Moores

Apr 30 Mon E 8.30 267/602761 B R Weaver, Northwich Community Woodlands & Anderton 
boat lift fm Acton Bridge, 11½ m, flattish

Sue and Dave Turner

May 8 Tue W 8.30 17/781630 B Llyn Crafnant & Llyn Geirionydd fm Trefriw, 9 m, 650 ft Brian & Eve Miller
May 16 Wed Hoot-

on for
coach

8.00 Info from
Hazel

A
C
C-

From Grasmere           (n.b. Pre-booking required for coach)
From Grasmere
From Grasmere

Sally & Jim Pratt
Hazel Lyon
Dorothy Gaskell

May24 Thur W 8.30 265/160655 B- Hendre and Cilcain round, 8 m, 1000 ft Shirley & David Cross
May 29 Tue Hoot-

on
9.00 Hooton 

Station cp
B N Cheshire Way Section 1, Hooton to Bridge Trafford, 

linear, 11.6 m, 200 ft
Ken Thomas

June 6 Wed W
E

8.30
9.30

18/632447
257/570581

A
C

Cnicht & Moelwyn Mawr fm Croesor, 8 m, 3100 ft
Bunbury, 7 m, flattish

John Braithwaite
Margaret Boulton

June 13 Wed Start 9.00 267/556705 B Baker Way Chester to Delamere, 13½ m. Meet Delamere 
station cp (N of railway, not cafe). Train (£) at 9.25 tbc.

Barbara and Les

June 18 Mon W 9.30 17/814818 C- Little Orme & Coed Gaer, 5 m, 500 ft Pete Knight
June 21 Thur E 8.30 24/976753 B Shining Tor & Cats Tor fm Lamaload Res., 9 m, 1600 ft John Dernie
June 25 Mon W

W
8.30
9.30

17/755618
116/166696

A
C

Craigiau Gleison fm Lyn Crafnant, 8 m, 2100 ft
Around Nannerch fm nr. Cross Fox pub, 7 m, 450 ft

Alan Jupp
Bob McGuigan

July 3 Tue W 8.30 114/270756 B Rhoscolyn, Anglesey, 11 m, 1000 ft John Smith
July 10 Tue E 8.30 24/963655 B Roaches fm Wincle, 10 m, 1200 ft Hazel Lyon
July 18 Wed W

E
8.30
9.30

17/736571
117/420565

A
C

Moel Siabod fm Pont Cyfyng. 7 m, 2600 ft
Farndon & Crewe fm Churton, 8 m, 100 ft 

Joe Rae
Hazel Lyon

July 23 Mon 9.30 C- tba tba
July 26 Thur E 8.30 24/160724 B Wye, Chee, Horseshoe & Deep Dales (£), 10 m, 1500 ft David Cross
July 30 Mon W 8.30 18/846396 B+ Arenig Fawr, 8½ m, 1800 ft Bob Worboys
Aug 7 Tue W

W
8.30
9.30

17/663603
264/933658

A
C

Bristly Ridge (with less arduous options), 7 m, 2400 ft
Around Llansannon, 8 m, steepish in parts

Bob Worboys
Sue and Dave Turner

Aug 14 Tue Park
gate

9.30 SJ 284779 B- Coast to coast, Eastham Ferry (SJ3 63819) to Parkgate (SJ 
284779), 10½ m

Dave Green

Aug 20 Mon E 9.30 117/550748 C- Kingsley and Frodsham, 5½ m flat, some styles Shirley Cross
Aug 22 Wed E tba tba B+ Whernside, 10 m, 1800 ft John McNay

Aug 30 Thur W
W

8.30
9.30

18/684303
265/066773

A
C

Rhinog Fawr, Gloyw Lyn & the Roman Steps, 7 m, 2100 ft
Moel Hiraddug & Marian Ffrith fm Cwm, 6 m, 1200 ft

Tony Hinkins
John McNay

Sept 3 Mon W 8.30 114/571735 B Menai Bridge to Red Wharf bay (linear), 10 m, 1000 ft John Smith
Sept 11 Tue E 8.30 256/217422 B Trefor Rocks fm Llangollen, 9 m, 1600 ft Alan Jupp
Sept 19 Wed W

W
8.30
9.30

17/649603
116/907786

A
C+

Devils Kitchen & Y Garn, 8 m, 3000 ft
Old Colwyn & Mynydd Marian fm Llanddulas, 8 m, 1000 ft

Dave Lacey
Pete Knight

Sept 24 Mon E 9.30 117/523565 C- Sandstone Trail fm Higher Burwardsley, 5 m Hazel Lyon
Sept 27 Thur W 8.30 SJ 157328 B Blaen-tri-nant & Rhyd Caledwynt fm Llanarmon D C, 

8 m, 1600 ft
Margaret Smythe

Oct 1 Mon E 8.30   1/124852 B Edale & Jacobs Ladder, 8 m, 1500 ft Alan Maddock
Oct 9 Tue W

W
8.30
9.30

SH 604627
265/152715

A
C

Elidir Fawr fm Deiniolen, 7 m, 2400 ft
Babell and Caerwys fm Ysceifiog, 8½ m, / undulating

Dave Green
Will & Gwyneth 

Oct 15 Mon C-
Oct 17 Wed B

The club cannot accept liability for injury to or loss or damage to clothing or belongings of any member or visitor during a meeting of the Club or Group thereof.

Fuel contribution (based on distance from meeting Walk grading Scoring
to start points)
    < 20 m   £2 A    15 to 20+ points 1 point per mile
20 - 50 m   £5 B    10 to 15 points 1 point per 500 feet of ascent
50 - 80 m   £8 C    6 to 10 points 0 to 5 points for terrain

C-   4 to 6 points
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